

CNR No: PBROA10011922019

CIS No: CHI/142/2019

State of Punjab VS Gurmeet Singh etc.

Present: None.

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate, as learned Presiding Officer is on casual leave for today i.e. 18.11.2020. Now for the case is adjourned to 03.03.2021 for the purpose already fixed. File be sent back to the concerned court.

Date of Order: 2020-11-18

Surinder Stenographer-III

(Raj Karan)

Judicial Magistrate First Class/APS

(Duty)UID NO . PB00414