

CNR No: PBASB10005462018

CIS No: CHI/140/2018

State VS Balwinder Kaur etc.

Present: Sh. A.S Kahlon, Addl. P.P for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel

PW3 Lakhbir Singh came present and examined in chief.

His cross examination is deferred on request of counsel for accused.

He is bound down for 18.10.2022. PW Paramjit Singh present but could not examined as court time is over. He is bound down for 18.10.2022.

Date of Order: 30.09.2022
naresh steno II

Bikramdeep Singh
JMIC/Baba Bakala Sahib
UID NO . PB00396