

CHI/141/2024

State Vs Bishan Giri

Present: Ld. App for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh S S Chadha Advocate.

PW-5 ASI Baljinder singh is present and examined. No other PW is present. Let unserved and unexamined PWs mentioned in the list of witnesses be summoned for 13.05.2025.

Date of Order: 09.05.2025
Meenakshi Sharma

(Gurpreet Kaur)
JMIC, Derabassi
UID NO . PB-0676